Grants Duration and Budget 

The funding duration is flexible, but projects expected to range from approximately 3 (three) to 24 

(15) months. No activity may be funded beyond 30th June 2025. 

The Centre is prepared to consider proposals for Centre contributions of between £15,000 to 

£50,000 (fifteen thousand to fifty thousand GBP). Applications across this range will be welcomed, 

noting that assessment of proposals will include careful consideration of value for money of the 

requested contribution. 

All proposals should include a clear and itemised budget for the suggested project, that identifies